Deon Gericke

Subject: FW: Uncpposed Motions Bokako AJ
Location: Microsoft Teams Meeting

Start: Mon 2022/03/07 10:00

End: Mon 2022/03/07 16:00

Show Time As: Tentative

Recurrence: {none)

QOrganizer: Ashley Ndzukula

Good day

Please find attached hzreto both court directive as well as the conit roll. Fleaszs 2130 ngie theiinge to a Tza:ns’ meeling
furiner below hereto.

You will note that Bokako AJ's matters start at number 35 unitil nuinber 65 beiovs Fouria s matizais.

Rezards
Ashley

Microsoft Teams meeting

Join on yeur computs: or monile app

ikl Tpdor, feb prtos R gt
Lol M DTS e Uty VS RSN

Lezrs logre | Meeting options

Dizcleimer

The information contained in this cormmunization from the sender is confidential. it is intenaar 50l2ly f6 HS2 Dy e recipient And
gthers authorized to recsiva it. If you are not the recipient, you are herzby nodfied that any disclcura, copying, disimbut™an or taking
action i relation of the conterits of this information is strictly pronibited and may be unlawfi.

Thiz cmzi has bzen scanned for viruses and malware, and may have baon avtomaticelly archived by Minacast itd, an innovaor in
Seiteare as o Service {SanS) for business. Providing a safas -7 more useiu: place for your human cenerated dz21u, Snecalizing in;
Seraricy, archiving and comiliance. To find cut mors Click Hers,




AT

IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA
GAUTENG DIVISION, PRETORIA

DIRECTIVE: UNOPPOSED MOTIONS BEFORE BOKAKO AJ FOR 07 MARCH 2022

KIMDLY ENSURE THAT ASHLEY MDZURULA I8 IMWVITEZD QN THE MATTERS BEFOR

L

BOKAKO AJ ON CASELIMNES WITH EMAIL Andzuiula@iudiciary.ora.za AS THE

[1] All cases MUST be uploaded on Caselines. If any problems are experienced, the
Judge’s Registrar may be contacted TIMEQUSLY. in the absence thereof, where links

have not been populated timeously or no link has been received, the matter will be struck

from the roll.

All matiers wiil be dealt with via Microscit Teams’ excepni where parties
indicate by no later than 08n30 on 07 Fahruary 2022 ithat they waould
like their matters to be decided on the papers withoul imaking sra

Lai.d
-

submissions.




[2] Draft orders in WCRD format are to be uploaded ¢» caselines and emailad to

Andzukula@judiciary.org.za by no later than 10h00 on Monday 07 March 2022.

3] if there is non-compliance with the practice directive, the matter will be struck from

the roll, uniess good cause is shown fer non-compliance.

BOKAKO AJ

04 March 2022




IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA

(GAUTENG DIVISICN PRETORIA)

(UNOPPOSED MATTERS UPLOADED ON CASELINES)

07 MARCH 2022

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE FOURIE J

1. ABSATRUSTLID VS RAF 52844/21
2. BLMASHABANE A RAF 26065/20
3. JJALLY VS R ALLY 59472/17
4. N VAN EELEN VS C VAN EELEN 3635/19
5. QUALIMARKPRINTING LTD V5 E D SMITH+1 25451/21
6. M TAKATAYO VS RAF 64001/21
7. W BENTLEY VS N BENTLEY 123/22

8. INVESTEC BANKLTD Vs G GZIMBA+1 51093/21

9. ETQOLI+2 VS P D QOLI+1 46109/20




10.

11.

12,

13.

14.

15.

i6.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

EX PARTE; F S KEKANA+L

EVERITE BUILDING LTD

STD BANKLTD

EX PARTE: R PALM

K GOTHA

N Q MAKHOTYANA

NEDBANK LTD

CHANGING TIDES

ABSA TRUST LTD

FNB BANK LTD

FNB BANK LTD

| M MAHLANGU

Vs

Vs

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

X M SADICK

D KOEKEMOER

PJ GOTHA+L

M W MAKHOTYANA

N M LANGA

R CLARK

RAF

H E H SENSKE+3

(G J BARNARD+1

26224/21

11963/21

79068/19

6246/21

53126/21

62485/20

55720/20

37423721

52742/21

60250/21

34496/21

LANGA ELISHA CONSTRUCTION LTD+1 47789/21




22,

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34,

CHANGING TIDES

ADV COETZEE

A ECCNOMON

EMIRA PROPERTY LTD+1

STD BANK LTD

EX PARTE: N CHAUKE+1

CHANGING TIDES

AVT INFRAFIN LTD

5 L MOKEKI

M CLAASSENS

N W MOCHOELE

T MOLEFE

O A LAOSEBIKAN

Vs

A

V5

VS

VS

'S

VS

VS

VS

A

VS

T D MOFOKENG+1

RAF

E B ECONOMON

MORE FOR CARS LTD+1

ZT NQETHO

A P QOMIYANA

NAMEC TELECOMS LTD

B C MOKEKI

G H C CLAASSENS

D P MAHLANGU+2

HPCSA+2

CITY OF TSHWANE+2

35419/21

59260/15

32781/19

16187/2¢

65785/19

26223/21

13159/21

59188/21

57249/20

2409/22

21911/21

87060/19

33160/21




07 MARCH 2022

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE BOKAKO AJ

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40,

41.

42.

43.

44,

45,

TSWART

EX PARTE: P R KOLA

EX PARTE: P T QHENA+1

JVAN DEN HEUVEL

ABSA BANKLTD

MERCEDES-BENZ

EX PARTE: IMPPRESOL CC

STD BANK LTD

CATERPILLAR FINANCIAL

B MATIILA

ADV M VAN ROOYEN+1

VS

A

Vs

Vs

Vs

'S

VS

A

J SWART

S VAN DEN HEUVEL

SECOND CHANCE CC+2

B L MZAMO

R M MOHAU

SITHEMBE TRANSPORTATION

HOUSING COMPANY TSHWANE

DR M SCOP+

42584/21

59826/21

7379/22

55164/19

41235/16

80305/19

63671/20

27692/17

48720/21

76724/19

61073/18




46.

47.

48.

45,

50.

51

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

EXPARTE: E} GOUWS+1

EX PARTE: E L TIFLIN

SWANBROOK CC

INVESTEC BANK LTD

G R NEILSON

R P MAKHUBELE

EX PARTE: T P LETHOBA

CHANGING TIDES

50 MOKONYAMA

BMW FINANCIAL LTD

EX PARTE: O J VAN DEN BERG

C E HOFFMAN

V5

VS

VS

VS

Vs

VS

A

VS

JOLIVIER

C T SNOWDOWNE+3

RAF

RAF

P S NAIDOO

MINISTER OF EDUCATION+2

55 MOOSA

RAF

58025/21

59824/21

13431/20

52473/21

25352/12

73753/10

2777/22

32264/21

572/2011

33468/20

2779/22

76220/17




58.

59.

eQ.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

JAHMED

EX PARTE: B W HUMAN

BLUE VALLEY GOLF ASS

CHANGING TIDES

K A OBES

MSR MANAGEMENT CC

! B ROSSOUW

CHANGING TIDES

ABSA BANK LTD

CHANGING TIDES

WATERFALL INVESTMENTS

VS

VS

V5

Vs

A

A

Vs

VS

Vs

DG HOME AFFAIRS+2

KWAEDZA ELECTRICAL CC

J C MNGOMEZULY

N G OBES

A VAN ZYL&ASS LTD

S G ROSSOUW

VIKING PONY PROPERTIES+1

E M MAJCKO

Y NARANSAMY

IFIX REPAIR LTD

37388/21

7406/22

48365/21

10844/21

11630/21

44646/20

1240/22

31662/21

43932/20

63724/18

49957/21




07 MARCH 2022

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE PHOOKO AJ

69.

70.

71

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

FNB BANK LTD

AFRIFORM NPC

B T DHLAMINI

EX PARTE: L LUCILLE

STD BANK LT

ABSA BANK LTD

VAN’AFSLAERS GAUTENG

STD BANK LTD

CSZutu

CHANGING TIDSE

J NKUNA

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

Vs

VS

A PETERSEN

MINISTER OF FORESTRY+3

N M DHLAMINI

A ABRAHAMS

T STYLIANGS

SOMASIPHULA GENERAL TRADING CC

T RUFETU

RAF

N | MUNDALAMO+1

RAF

22962/20

40392/21

52370/19

18896/21

31404/18

89884/19

79112/19

32697/19

41243/17

34671/20

77479/17




80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

B/C OF BATELEUR

EX PARTE: M NORTIE

5B GUARANTEE

P P MANENZHE

SASFIN BANK LTD

ABSA TRUSTLTD

A Z MAVATHA

RAINBOW PLACE LTD

EX PARTE: T G MASEMOLA

INHLE BEVERAGES LTD

EX PARTE; G S RENSBURG

EX PARTE; E NAUDE

ABSA BANK LTD

Vs

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

Vs

VS

VS

MATLHATSE TRADING CC

A ERAMATLAPA+L

HPCSA+2

S K MAPHOTO

RAF

MINISTER OF POLICE+3

LIFESTYLE KITCHENS CC

A J BOSHOFF+1

KUBI PROPERTY LTD

59894/21

59829/21

61088/20

40136/20

61019/29

56276/21

9095/19

47759/21

59827/21

22839/21

59828/21

6245/21

42219/18




93.

84.

a5.

g6.

97.

98.

99.

100.

101.

102.

SB GUARANTEE

A STIPP

STD BANKLTD

CHANGING TIDES

A C NDZIYANE

Z MFAKADOLO

G M MOTSHEGWA

ABSA TRUST LTD

ABSA TRUST LTD

STD BANK LTD

VS

V5

VS

VS

Vs

VS

VS

Vs

VS

DZUGUDA PRODUCTIONS+1

1P STIPP

L G ROPAFADZA

J G MURENS+1

RAF

RAF

R J NKUTSHWEU

RAF

RAF

M S LEDWABA

22032/20

46285/21

89479/19

51689/19

63490/19

36039/21

27949/20

52848/21

27007/21

77670/10




